Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Effective measures to 'green' Erasmus+, Creative Europe and the European

Solidarity Corps

Subject
4.10.13 Sport

2019/2195(INI)

4.15 Employment policy, action to combat unemployment
4.40 Education, vocational training and youth
4.45.08 Cultural and artistic activities, books and reading, arts

Key events

19/12/2019

13/07/2020
22/07/2020

14/09/2020

15/09/2020

17/09/2020

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A9-0141/2020

(4

T9-0211/2020

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2020-0141_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2020-0211_EN.html

