Procedure file

Basic information				
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2019/2195(INI)	Procedure completed		
Effective measures to 'green' Erasmus+, Creative Europe and the European Solidarity Corps				
Subject 4.10.13 Sport 4.15 Employment policy, action to combat unemploy 4.40 Education, vocational training and youth 4.45.08 Cultural and artistic activities, books and rea				

Key events			
19/12/2019	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
13/07/2020	Vote in committee		
22/07/2020	Committee report tabled for plenary	<u>A9-0141/2020</u>	Summary
14/09/2020	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
15/09/2020	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0211/2020</u>	Summary
17/09/2020	End of procedure in Parliament		